Wholesale Product Offering
BUILDING ON
YOUR PRIORITIES!
ULTRA BRAND 3” x 3” TEARDROP UPRIGHT (QUICK SHIP)
Welded Base Plates, 55 KSI Steel, Horizontal Bracing Every 42”  –  RMI Approved
Part Number Description Specification Capacity Color Weight
NF096-36-1533-58 Upright 36" x 96" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 55.49
NF120-36-1533-58 Upright 36" x 120" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 65.39
NF144-36-1533-58 Upright 36" x 144" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 76.52
NF144-36-1433-58 Upright 36" x 144" 14 ga., 5"x8" BP 23,100 Green 81.85
NF192-36-1533-58 Upright 36" x 192" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 97.55
NF192-36-1433-58 Upright 36" x 192" 14 ga., 5"x8" BP 23,100 Green 104.65
NF216-36-1433-88 Upright 36" x 216" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 122.56
NF240-36-1433-88 Upright 36" x 240" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 134.57
NF240-36-1233-88 Upright 36" x 240" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 167.85
NF264-36-1433-88 Upright 36" x 264" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 146.59
NF264-36-1233-88 Upright 36" x 264" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 183.2
NF288-36-1433-88 Upright 36" x 288" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 157.37
NF300-36-1233-88 Upright 36" x 300" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 205.32
NF264-36-1233-88 Upright 36”x 288” 14 ga., 8”x 8” BP 25,300 Green 183.2
NF300-36-1233-88 Upright 36”x 300” 12 ga., 8”x 8” BP 36,800 Green 205.32
NF096-42-1533-58 Upright 42" x 96" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 57.53
NF120-42-1533-58 Upright 42" x 120" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 67.78
NF144-42-1533-58 Upright 42" x 144" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 79.14
NF144-42-1433-58 Upright 42" x 144" 14 ga., 5"x8" BP 23,100 Green 84.46
NF192-42-1533-58 Upright 42" x 192" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 100.74
NF192-42-1433-58 Upright 42" x 192" 14 ga., 5"x8" BP 23,100 Green 107.84
NF192-42-1233-88 Upright 42" x 192" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 134.47
NF216-42-1433-88 Upright 42" x 216" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 126.44
NF240-42-1433-88 Upright 42" x 240" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 138.69
NF240-42-1233-88 Upright 42" x 240" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 171.97
NF264-42-1433-88 Upright 42" x 264" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 150.93
NF264-42-1233-88 Upright 42" x 264" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 187.54
NF288-42-1433-88 Upright 42" x 288" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 162.07
NF288-42-1233-88 Upright 42" x 288" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 202.01
NF300-42-1433-88 Upright 42" x 300" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 168.77
NF300-42-1233-88 Upright 42" x 300" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 210.39
NF336-42-1433-88 Upright 42" x 336" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 185.45
NF336-42-1233-88 Upright 42" x 336" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 232.05
NF096-48-1533-58 Upright 48" x 96" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 59.56
NF120-48-1533-58 Upright 48" x 120" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 70.16
NF144-48-1533-58 Upright 48" x 144" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 81.76
NF144-48-1433-58 Upright 48" x 144" 14 ga., 5"x8" BP 23,100 Green 87.08
NF192-48-1533-58 Upright 48" x 192" 15 ga., 5"x8" BP 19,900 Green 103.96
NF192-48-1433-58 Upright 48" x 192" 14 ga., 5"x8" BP 23,100 Green 111.06
NF216-48-1433-88 Upright 48" x 216" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 130.36
NF240-48-1433-88 Upright 48" x 240" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 142.85
NF240-48-1233-88 Upright 48" x 240" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 176.13
NF264-48-1433-88 Upright 48" x 264" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 155.33
NF264-48-1233-88 Upright 48" x 264" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 191.94
NF288-48-1433-88 Upright 48" x 288" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 166.82
NF288-48-1233-88 Upright 48" x 288" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 206.76
NF300-48-1433-88 Upright 48" x 300" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 173.87
NF300-48-1233-88 Upright 48" x 300" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 215.48
NF336-48-1433-88 Upright 48" x 336" 14 ga., 8"x8" BP 23,100 Green 190.8
NF336-48-1233-88 Upright 48" x 336" 12 ga., 8"x8" BP 36,800 Green 237.39
Ultra Brand Teardrop Upright
4” Columns Available Upon Request
Custom Colors Available from Production
at No Additional Charge
Custom sizes, colors, and specials are available from factory production.
Also available from depths of: 18”, 24”, 30”, 44”, 54”, 60”
NEW ULTRA BRAND STEP BEAMS
1 5/8” Step, Push/Universal Pins  –  RMI Approved
Part Number Description Specification Capacity Color Weight
NB048-30-16-3P Step Beam 3" x 48" 16 ga., 3 pin 5,830 Orange 11.05
NB072-35-16-3P Step Beam 3.5" x 72" 16 ga., 3 pin 4,980 Orange 16.67
NB096-25-16-3P Step Beam 2.5" x 96" 16 ga., 3 pin 1,850 Orange 18.28
NB096-30-16-3P Step Beam 3" x 96" 16 ga., 3 pin 2,550 Orange 19.89
NB096-30-16-4P Step Beam 3" x 96" 16 ga., 4 pin 2,770 Orange 20.77
NB096-35-16-3P Step Beam 3.5" x 96" 16 ga., 3 pin 3,450 Orange 21.5
NB096-35-16-4P Step Beam 3.5" x 96" 16 ga., 4 pin 3,680 Orange 22.38
NB096-40-16-3P Step Beam 4" x 96" 16 ga., 3 pin 4,570 Orange 23.11
NB096-40-16-4P Step Beam 4" x 96" 16 ga., 4 pin 4,790 Orange 23.99
NB096-45-16-3P Step Beam 4.5" x 96" 16 ga., 3 pin 5,400 Orange 24.71
NB096-45-16-4P Step Beam 4.5" x 96" 16 ga., 4 pin 5,580 Orange 25.6
NB096-50-16-4P Step Beam 5" x 96" 16 ga., 4 pin 6,450 Orange 27.2
NB096-55-16-4P Step Beam 5.5" x 96" 16 ga., 4 pin 7,380 Orange 28.81
NB108-40-16-4P Step Beam 4" x 108" 16 ga., 4 pin 3,880 Orange 26.6
NB108-50-16-4P Step Beam 5" x 108" 16 ga., 4 pin 5,790 Orange 30.22
NB120-40-16-4P Step Beam 4" x 120" 16 ga., 4 pin 3,310 Orange 29.21
NB120-50-16-4P Step Beam 5" x 120" 16 ga., 4 pin 5,140 Orange 33.23
NB144-40-16-4P Step Beam 4" x 144" 16 ga., 4 pin 2,320 Orange 34.44
NB144-50-14-4P Step beam 5" x 144" 14 ga., 4 pin 4,400 Orange 51.32
NB144-55-14-4P Step Beam 5.5" x 144" 14 ga., 4 pin 5,460 Orange 54.54
NB144-60-14-4P Step beam 6" x 144" 14 ga., 4 pin 6,610 Orange 57.75
New Ultra Brand Step Beam
Structural Cantilever Racking
STRUCTURAL CANTILEVER RACKING  –  RMI Approved
Part Number Description Specification Capacity Color Weight
NCC096 Cantilever Column 8' 9.7" I-Beam 13,000 / side Green 154
NCC144 Cantilever Column 12' 9.7" I-Beam 13,000 / side Green 225
NCC192 Cantilever Column 16' 9.7" I-Beam 12,800 / side Green 335.98
NCC240 Cantilever Column 20' 9.7" I-Beam 12,400 / side Green 417.78
NCB36 Cantilever Base 36" 9.7" I Beam N/A Green 60
NCB48 Cantilever Base 48" 9.7" I-Beam N/A Green 76
NCB60 Cantilever Base 60" 9.7" I-Beam N/A Green 108.03
NCA36-4 Cantilever Arm - 36" 4" 4,540 Orange 26
NCA48-4 Cantilever Arm - 48" 4" 3,200 Orange 34
NCA48-4.75 Cantilever Arm - 48" HD 4.75" 5,240 Orange 44
NCA60-4.75 Cantilever Arm - 60" 4.75" 4,060 Orange 55.1
NCPS18 Pipe Stop - bolt on 18" ht N/A Orange 2.2
NCX036 X-Brace 36" N/A Orange 10
NCX048 X-Brace 48" N/A Orange 13
NCX060 X-Brace 60" N/A Orange 16
NCX072 X-Brace 72" N/A Orange 20
NCX096 X-Brace 96" N/A Orange 24
NCH036 Horizontal Strut 36" N/A Orange 8
NCH048 Horizontal Strut 48" N/A Orange 12
NCH060 Horizontal Strut 60" N/A Orange 14
NCH072 Horizontal Strut 72" N/A Orange 18
NCH096 Horizontal Strut 96" N/A Orange 24
Custom sizes, colors, and specials are available from factory production.
RACK ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description Specification Capacity Color Weight
NPST096-3 Pallet Back Stop 96" 3" Offset N/A Orange 12.57
NPST144-3 Pallet Back Stop 144" 3" Offset N/A Orange 18.85
NRS06 Row Spacer 6" N/A Galvanized 0.4
NRS08 Row Spacer 8" N/A Galvanized 0.53
NRS10 Row Spacer 10" N/A Galvanized 0.64
NRS12 Row Spacer 12" N/A Galvanized 1.3
NRS18 Row Spacer 18" N/A Galvanized 2
NRS24 Row Spacer 24" N/A Galvanized 2.09
NRS36 Row Spacer 36" N/A Galvanized 2.36
NRS48 Row Spacer 48" N/A Galvanized 3.17
NPSF42 Pallet Support 42" Flanged 1,500 Galvanized 4
NPSF48 Pallet Support 48" Flanged 1,250 Galvanized 4.8
NCP12 Bolt-on Column Protector 12" N/A Orange 5.2
NCP18 Bolt-on Column Protector 18" N/A Orange 8.6
NCP24 Bolt-on Column Protector 24" N/A Orange 11.46
NEOA048-L/R End of Aisle Guard 48" Single L or R N/A Yellow 87.6
NEOA042-D End of Aisle Guard 42" Double Sided N/A Yellow 102.7
NEOA048-D End of Aisle Guard 48" Double Sided N/A Yellow 110.8
WIRE DECK  –  RMI Approved
Part Number Description Specification Capacity Color Weight
NWDS3646-314-6254 Wire Deck 36" x 46" 2.5" x 4" 6 ga. 2,500 Light Gray 14.4
NWDS3652-314-6254 Wire Deck 36" x 52" 2.5" x 4" 6 ga. 2,500 Light Gray 15.5
NWDS4246-316-6254 Wire Deck 42" x 46" LD 2.5" x 4" 6 ga. 2,000 Light Gray 16.1
NWDS4246-314-6254 Wire Deck 42" x 46" 2.5" x 4" 6 ga. 2,500 Light Gray 17.9
NWDS4252-314-6254 Wire Deck 42" x 52" 2.5" x 4" 6 ga. 2,500 Light Gray 18.6
NWDS4846-314-6254 Wire deck 48" x 46" 2.5" x 4" 6 ga. 2,500 Light Gray 20.6
NWDS4258-314-6254 Wire Deck 42" x 58" 2.5" x 4" 6 ga. 2,500 Light Gray 20.6
NWDS4852-314-6254 Wire Deck 48" x 52" 2.5" x 4" 6 ga. 2,500 Light Gray 21.9
NWDS4858-414-6254 Wire Deck 48" x 58" 2.5" x 4" 6 ga. 2,500 Light Gray 25.7
© 2019 United Material Handling, Inc.   All Rights Reserved.
For pricing contact Jim Mierke, Wholesale Sales Manager
Cell: 909-451-1041   |   866-323-RACK (7225)   |   Email: jmierke@unitedmh.com
Wire Deck
Pallet Support End of Aisle Guard
Column ProtectorColumn Back Stop
No Minimum Order Required!
FOB Moreno Valley, CA 92553